33 Latsch - St. Martin
27/10/2024

Classifica (Ergebnisse nach Kategorie)

Pettoral Nome

Promesse Maennlich

Gabriel Spiess
Jeremia Thaler

Noe Thaler

Ludwig Andres

Martin Markt

Roman Breitenberger
Patrick Laner

Thomas Schopf
Michael Schwienbacher

Julia Schrétter

Gerlinde Baldauf
Hanni Larcher

Angelica Huber

Ursula Pfostl

Annemarie Kerschbaumer
Roswitha Tragust

Thomas Niederegger
Thomas Holzer
Franz Schnitzer
Andreas Kristand|
Michele Turri

Armin Gogele

Alex Erhard

Kurt Wohlfarter
Roland Osele

Rainhard Pixner
Martin Winkler

Georg Paris

Giinther Niederfriniger
Christian Tscholl

Klaus Steck

#
1 1
2 68
Senior Maenlich
1 61
2 7
3 45
4 55
5 87
6 20
12
Master 1 W
1 63
Master 2 W
1 19
2 57
Master 3 W
1 31
2 26
3 76
4 77
Master 1M
1 38
2 43
3 37
4 79
5 85
4
Master2 M
1 3
2 17
3 28
4 23
5 40
6 70
7 9
8 82
9 8
10 34

Manfred Permann

Nazione

Anno Club

2010 SSV Naturns Schwimmen
2014 ASC Sarntal Lauffreunde
1992 Alpin Speed Sarntal
1995 Rennerclub Vinschgau
1993 TT Vinschgau

1998 Alpin Speed Sarntal
1996

1994 ASV Laas Raiffeisen
1992

1986

1974 ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau
1973 LV Freienfeld

1961 SC Meran

1967 AS Meran

1968 Rennerclub Vinschgau
1961 Rennerclub Vinschgau
1984 ASV LAC Vinschgau
1988 Lauffreunde Sarntal
1980

1989 asv martell

1983 scc Baitana

1981 SC Meran

1978 ASV Burgeis

1979 Team Turista

1970 SC Meran

1971 ASC Algund

1974

1974 Alpin Speed Sarntal
1973 ASC Laas

1971 Rennerclub Vinschgau
1974 L. F. Laatsch / Taufers
1974 ASV Telmekom Team Siidtirol

27/10/2024 - 11:43:32

Genere Totale

M 1:10:28.7
1:31:10.2

<

48:45.3
51:17.2
54:51.4
59:25.8
59:33.1
1:00:14.6

I

=

1:19:11.5

1:04:27.5
1:32:30.9

g =

1:08:50.6
1:10:12.0
1:15:32.9
1:30:08.5

s

48:11.1
52:58.3
54:38.7
58:35.9
1:11:57.6

=232

52:06.8
54:56.5
55:17.5
56:06.8
56:20.3
57:22.5
57:57.2
58:00.6
59:40.0
1:01:59.6

=TT LKL KE

Diff

+20:41.5

+2:31.9
+6:06.1
+10:40.5
+10:47.8
+11:29.3
-1

+28:03.4

+1:21.4
+6:42.3
+21:17.9

+4:47.2
+6:27.6
+10:24.8
+23:46.5
-1

+2:49.7
+3:10.7
+4:00.0
+4:13.5
+5:15.7
+5:50.4
+5:53.8
+7:33.2
+9:52.8
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33 Latsch - St. Martin - 27/10/2024

Classifica (Ergebnisse nach Kategorie)

# Pettoral Nome Nazione Anno Club Genere Totale Diff
11 56 Hans Steinmann 1970 LV Freienfeld M 1:04:10.1 +12:03.3
12 13 David Houska 1973 SC Meran M 1:04:46.3 +12:39.5
13 30 Erwin Riz 1973 ASD Lenti e Veloci M 1:06:31.9 +14:25.1
14 75  Josef Lamprecht 1973 ASV Telmekom Team Siidtirol M 1:09:34.6 +17:27.8
15 32  Gunther Kienzl 1971 ASV Telmekom Team Suidtirol M 1:10:29.6 +18:22.8
Master 3 M
1 6 Anton Steiner 1965 ASV Laas M 52:10.8
2 81  Robert Steiner 1961 Rennerclub Vinschgau M 1:01:36.5 +9:25.7
3 84  Werner Zoegeler 1969 ASC Algund M 1:03:40.0 +11:29.2
4 16 Florian Armellini 1968 Telmekomteam Siidtirol M 1:05:37.6 +13:26.8
5 22 Walter Ambach 1961 SG Eisacktal M 1:05:45.1 +13:34.3
6 35 Willi Tappeiner 1966 Rennerclub Vinschgau M 1:10:24.4 +18:13.6
7 72 Robert Franzelin 1963 asv aldein M 1:12:19.0 +20:08.2
8 60  Ivo Paulmichl 1965 M 1:15:21.0 +23:10.2
9 86 Heini Pruenster 1964 Freienfeld M 1:25:44.7 +33:33.9
41 Giinther Laimer 1968 Telmekomteam Siidtirol M -1
Master 4 M
1 73  Karl Leitner 1959 Freienfeld M 1:06:38.3
2 47  Josef Harder 1956 ASV Vols am Schlern M 1:11:11.8 +4:33.5
3 18  Walter Holzer 1954  ASC Sarntal Lauffreunde M 1:12:18.1 +5:39.8
4 14  Rudi Schopf 1958 ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau M 1:17:56.7 +11:18.4
5 64  Josef Thaler 1947 ASC Sarntal Lauffreunde M 1:20:14.1 +13:35.8
6 71  Luciano Spinazze 1949 Telmekomteam Siidtirol M 1:32:58.3 +26:20.0
7 83 Mauro Marcomini 1951 Lenti e veloci M 1:34:05.4 +27:27.1
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